

MMGSU-NPIS-IRIP-459. कार० योजना से
पारिषद्सभाजमप्रसंग में स्वरसंवा अचन वोल्टेज से
कुमारियातक स्वरुम निमोण कार्य स्वरुम वर्गचरणीत

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

स्वरुमनामा की स्वरुपा-63/53D-2024-25

स्वरुमनामा की स्वरुम-234343211-

कार्यप्रारंभ करने की तिथि-21.03.2025

कार्यपूर्ण करने की तिथि-29.03.2026

DIVISION

संवेदन में कर्मचारी करना (संयुक्त)

SUB-DIVISION

मापी कुत्त की स्वरुपा-1610/2024-25

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1st on 1/2 Bill.

1

Name of Work :

Situation of Work

Agency by which work is executed :

Date of Measurement :

No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road					
from Salsang Bhaag Patti To Dumarla					
under MNGS (Awsesh - NDB-BRRP-459					
Agency:- Maa construction.					
Prop:- Gita Devi, W/o Ram Kun					
Gram:- Dhanajga. W. No. 2					
Phulparai Dist:- Madhubani					
Agreement No- SBP / MNGS					
(Awsesh) 2024-25.					
Date of commencement:- 21.02.2025					

Date of completion :- 20.2.2026

As per agreement:-

Date of Measurement:-

(01) Providing & fixing of
working benchmark/Reference
Pillar.

Benchmark Pillar - 03 Nos

Reference Pillar - 11 Nos

(02) clearing & grubbing
road land including
uprooting

CH. 0m to 300m

2 x 300m x 3.50 (Av) - 2100 m^2

CH. 300m to 700m

2 x 400m x 3.40 (Av) - 2720 m^2

CH. 700m to 2790m

Continuation
2 x 2090 x 3.50 (Av) - 14630 m^2

OR. 1.945 Hect.

19950 m^2

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost-					
(1st on 2 nd bill)					
(1) Providing & fixing of					
working benchmark.					
03 Nos		Vide TMB			
		P-1			
@ 4975.67 / Nos					14927.00
Reference Pillar.					
11 Nos		Vide TMB			
		P-1			
@ 2307.77 / Nos					25385.00
(2) Clearing & Grubbing					
of Road land.					
1.945 Hect		Vide TMB			
		P-1			
@ 72891.90 / Hect					141773.00
(3) Dismantling of existing					
Structure - - - E.					
210 m ³		Vide TMB			
		P-2			
@ 647.96 / m ³					136072.00
(4) Box cutting - Excavation					
for roadway in soil					
using manual means					
61.20 m ³		Vide TMB			
		P-8			
@ 95.96 / m ³					5902.00
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with Materials obtained					
from borrow pits.					
36.70 m ³		Vide TMB			
		P-9			
@ 58.35 / m ³					2153.00
(6) Const ⁿ of embankment					
with Materials obtained					
from borrow pits upto					
1000 m load. - - - E.					
145 m ³		Vide TMB			
		P-8			
@ 242.59 / m ³					34886.00
Continuation					
Rs. 361098.00					

~~A~~ 28/3/2025
J.F.

~~D~~ 28/03/15
AE

Continuation